
   

 

Dear BLAS Member, 

 

We hope you and your family enjoyed a fun but relaxing long Easter weekend! We 

were egg-cited to welcome many BLAS families in the Botanic Gardens yesterday 

to participate in our Easter Egg Hunt.  

  

 

Make sure to reserve your spot in one our of many scheduled activities: 

 

• Wednesday, April 7 & Thursday, April 15 - 8:00pm - French & Dutch Book 
Clubs (register via info@blas.org.sg) 

• Monday, April 12 - 12:00pm - Shiok-Lah Lunch @ Shangri-la 

5 tickets left for April 12 lunch - other dates SOLD OUT 

• Friday, April 23 - 7:00pm - Mystery Get Together @ Wine Connection 

(Re)connect with some old/new BLAS friends  

• Wednesday, April 28 - 9:00am - Coffee Morning 

More details to follow soon 

• Sunday, May 2 & Sunday, May 9 - 9:00am - Peranakan Tour 

NEW event - more details to follow soon 

• Friday, May 7 - 9:30am - Cooking Club 

5 tickets left - Indonesian cuisine (register via info@blas.org.sg) 

• Saturday, May 22 & Sunday, May 23 - 7:15am - Kayak Tour  

Due to great success additional spots have been added - 6 tickets left on 
Saturday & 5 tickets left on Sunday 

• Every Tuesday morning - 9:00am Walking Group  

Register via info@blas.org.sg 

• Weekly afternoon or evening session - 7:30pm - Mahjong Club  

Register via info@blas.org.sg 
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For all questions or to join a group: info@blas.org.sg. If you have any requests or 

ideas for events, please do not hesitate to let us know. 

 

Become a BLAS member or renew your membership NOW and 

take advantage our 50% membership discount until August 2021! 

 

Follow us on Facebook or Instagram (see links below) for photos and details on 

future and past events. 

 

See you soon at one of our activities, 

 

The BLAS Team 
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